

CS No. 14/21

**Vinod Kumar
Vs.
Ram Chandra & Ors.**

30.10.2021

**As per the roster, the matter stands taken up through
VC.**

Present: Sh. Reena Yadav, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendants not summoned yet.

Matter is at the stage of consideration.

At request, be put up for consideration on **14.12.2021.**

**Sunil Kumar
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
30.10.2021**